
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

No. 

14 

58 

18 

608 

Name 

Jeff Demetri 

Larry Brady 

Johnny Huang 

Jeremy Butcher 

Class 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

15.072 

Total Tm 

23:25.285 

23:21.979 

23:37.051 

23:24.718 

Best Tm 

1:55.118 

1:56.021 

1:54.675 

1:54.552 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 
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Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

2.739 

Avg. Speed 

70.614 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.552 

Best Speed 

78.567 

Best Lap by 

608 - Jeremy Butcher 

 

Nasa Central Summer Showdown 

Storm 

Storm 2 Sun 

Race started at 13:20:15 

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles 

8/9/2020 01:20 PM 


