

Nasa Central Summer Showdown Sorted on Laps

Storm

HPT Gran Prix w/ Bus Stop 2.500 miles

Storm 2 Sun

8/9/2020 01:20 PM

Race started at 13:20:15

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stat <b>Sponso</b> r		
American Iron										
1	14	Jeff Demetri	American Iron	11		23:25.285	1:55.118			
Super To	uring 2									
1	58	Larry Brady	Super Touring 2	11		23:21.979	1:56.021			
2	18	Johnny Huang	Super Touring 2	11	15.072	23:37.051	1:54.675			
Super Touring 4										
1	608	Jeremy Butcher	Super Touring 4	11		23:24.718	1:54.552			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
2.739	70.614	1:54.552	78.567	608 - Jeremy Butcher	_
Brock Roehler - Chief	of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Nasa Central Region

Printed: 8/9/2020 1:44:07 PM